ITEM NO.

PFEABSBCO2 Assembly

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

PFEABSBCO02 Back

PFEABSBCO2 Spacer

PFEABSBCO02 Front

PFEABSBCO2 Spacer Short

PFEABSBCO02 Spacer No Thread

PFEABSBCO02 Connector

Rod End Assembly PFER-CML6 (3/8™-3/8"-24)

Rod End Assembly PFER-CMRG6 (3/8"-3/8™-24)

PFER-JSL6 (3/8"-24) Rod End Nut

PFER-JSR6 (3/8"-24) Rod End Nut

5/16"-18 1.25" Cap Head Hexagon Socket Drive Screw

3/8"16 - 1" UHL Cap Head Hexagon Socket Drive Screw

PFEABSBCO02 Rod End Shaft

3/8"-16 3.25" UHL Cap Head Hexagon Socket Drive Screw

3/8" Lock Washer

3/8" Flat Washer

3/8"-16 Hex Nut

HENMERENEER NS ENANE

5/16" Flat Washer

N
(@)

5/16" Lock Washer

— == == W= =] === =] == =] == =] =




